Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

06:45

Ringnummer
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097-17-1174
087-18-0230
098-17-0943
222-19-0659
004-20-1139
004-19-0215
087-18-0081
062-20-0047
222-20-0594
062-16-0009
192-18-0618
104-13-0749
087-15-0814
098-17-0942
192-17-2138
062-18-0719
004-20-1129
004-20-1055
087-20-0325
062-19-0252
087-19-0384
222-20-0300
087-18-0076
148-17-0302
205-18-0018
062-18-0833
242-20-0692
148-19-0512
098-15-0768
225-16-1486
222-19-0078
222-20-0655
087-17-0011
062-17-0294
062-19-0367
062-18-0565
148-18-0115
062-19-0692
004-18-2197
087-18-0536
222-19-0066
004-19-0361
148-19-0573
222-18-0042
062-19-0075
062-19-0299
148-18-0224
222-18-0299
004-17-2072
148-17-0262
192-19-1107
222-19-0149
098-19-0268
087-18-0515

04-07-2021 fra MAGDEBURG

Antal duer: 90
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 11:42:07 1.318,07
A 12:19:05 1.311,72
A 12:04:39 1.283,87
A 12:09:50 1.274,85
A 12:30:50 1.262,10
A 12:33:21 1.252,98
A 12:41:29 1.241,14
A 12:26:35 1.237,57
U 12:20:21 1.234,87
U 12:22:34 1.221,43
A 12:32:46 1.220,07
A 12:32:53 1.217,78
A 12:32:58 1.217,49
U 12:23:19 1.213,04
A 12:37:41 1.203,06
U 12:36:37 1.202,26
A 12:48:15 1.201,58
U 12:46:09 1.201,33
U 12:50:59 1.197,39
A 12:36:30 1.195,40
U 12:56:44 1.190,40
A 12:28:13 1.185,85
A 12:59:36 1.181,11
A 12:13:13 1.174,24
U 12:47:04 1.166,99
U 12:50:38 1.155,60
A 13:02:28 1.149,40
A 12:25:57 1.148,61
A 12:43:32 1.144,64
U 12:28:32 1.139,74
A 12:47:23 1.123,13
A 12:51:22 1.120,79
U 13:20:21 1.119,12
U 12:54:39 1.115,42
U 13:07:29 1.104,69
U 12:58:24 1.104,22
U 12:38:08 1.091,39
U 13:12:44 1.090,27
A 13:24:19 1.081,53
A 13:38:45 1.069,51
U 13:05:35 1.069,42
A 13:36:21 1.061,02
A 12:54:50 1.058,91
U 13:09:52 1.057,51
A 13:43:12 1.010,34
U 13:44:23 1.001,91
U 13:52:56 914,95
A 14:19:54 897,72
A 14:59:13 873,85
U 14:14:10 871,70
A 15:08:21 838,16
U 15:05:35 815,80
A 15:37:03 789,01
A 16:25:58 761,68

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
2/4
1/4
1/4
2/ 4
1/4
1/3
1/4
2/ 4
2/ 4
2/3
2/4
3/4
1/3
2/ 4
1/4
1/4
1/4
2/4
1/3
1/4
2/ 4
2/3
2/4
3/4
1/3
2/ 4
1/2
3/4
2/4
1/4
3/4
2/3
3/4
1/4
2/4
3/4
1/2
3/4
474
2/ 4
2/4
2/3
1/3
2/ 4
3/3
1/2
2/3
1/3
3/4

Forening Navn
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NIELS LARSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
JESPER DRESLER
ARNE SKOVBJERG
UMIT GUL

UMIT GUL

FINN HANSEN

EIGIL NIELSEN
ARNE SKOVBJERG
FRANK NIELSEN
PEMEULENGRACHT
AGE & SONNER

AGE & SONNER
JESPER DRESLER
P.E.MEULENGRACHT
EIGIL NIELSEN

UMIT GUL

IMDAT TOKMAK
PETER GODTFREDSEN
POUL ENOGRREGAARD
RENE LINDEGAARD
AAGE FAURHOLT
FINN HANSEN

OLE FREDERIKSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
IMDAT TOKMAK
NIELS LARSEN
JESPER DRESLER
JOHN MOGENSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
TEAM KORNDAL
FINN HANSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
PER LARSEN

FRANK NIELSEN
OLE FREDERIKSEN
EIGIL NIELSEN

FINN TRIER

RENE LINDEGAARD
AAGE FAURHOLT
YOUNES SHAFII
NIELS LARSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
PER LARSEN

POUL ENGRREGAARD
JOHN MOGENSEN
CHR. FRISCH

FINN TRIER

JOHN MOGENSEN
BENT & YRSA

CHR. FRISCH

PETER BIRKS@

RENE LINDEGAARD

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 05-07-2021

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
995
974
967
958
951
942
939
937
927
926
924
924
920
913
912
912
911
908
907
903
900
896
891
885
877
872
871
868
865
852
850
849
846
838
838
828
827
821
811
811
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803
802
767
760
694
681
663
661
636
619
599
578



Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl. 06:45

Placering Ringnummer
55 098-18-0150
56 004-20-1266
57 192-19-1083
58 098-17-0861
59 098-17-0881
60 (098-18-0139
61 004-14-0123
62 087-19-0082
63 062-15-0468
64 222-19-0219
65 222-18-0163

04-07-2021 fra MAGDEBURG

Antal duer: 90
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 15:57:10 747,73
A 16:53:09 717,67
A 16:59:49 690,12
A 18:41:17 586,07
U 18:45:41 582,49
U 19:06:35 556,74
A 21:00:59 504,53
A 07:16:13 386,37
U 07:59:02 358,98
U 07:49:34 356,27
U 08:04:21 351,82
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Forening Navn

098
004
192
098
098
098
004
087
062
222
222

ISSA MUHAMMED
YOUNES SHAFII
P.E.MEULENGRACHT
PETER BIRKSQ
PETER BIRKSO

ISSA MUHAMMED
FINN TRIER

PETER GODTFREDSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
PREBEN OVERGARD
PREBEN OVERGARD

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 05-07-2021

Premie Premieklasse

567
544
524
445
442
422
383
293
272
270
267



